 1
Uncooled Mini-DIL 980nm Pump Laser Module
LU9
Features:
• Operating temperature range from 0°C to +70°C
(case)
• Up to 300mW kink-free power over full operating
temperature range

compliant products. RoHS compliance parts are available to order, please refer to the ordering information
section for further details.
Ordering Information
Kink-free Power Operating power 974nm Code 976nm Code 980nm Code
110mW 100mW LU974C-R LU976C-R LU980C-R
121mW 110mW LU974D-R LU976D-R LU980D-R
132mW 120mW LU974E-R LU976E-R LU980E-R
143mW 130mW LU974F-R LU976F-R LU980F-R
154mW 140mW LU974G-R LU976G-R LU980G-R
165mW 150mW LU974H-R LU976H-R LU980H-R
176mW 160mW LU974J-R LU976J-R LU980J-R
187mW 170mW LU974K-R LU976K-R LU980K-R
198mW 180mW LU974L-R LU976L-R LU980L-R
209mW 190mW LU974M-R LU976M-R LU980M-R
220mW 200mW LU974N-R LU976N-R LU980N-R
231mW 210mW LU974P-R LU976P-R LU980P-R
242mW 220mW LU974R-R LU976R-R LU980R-R
253mW 230mW LU974S-R LU976S-R LU980S-R
264mW 240mW LU974T-R LU976T-R LU980T-R
275mW 250mW LU974U-R LU976U-R LU980U-R
286mW 260mW LU974V-R LU976V-R LU980V-R
300mW 270mW LU974W-R LU976W-R LU980W-R
Contact Information
Patents
This product is protected by US patent numbers 6,359,330, 6,528,329, 6,782,024, 6,798,815, 6,837,075, 7,173,953